58
SYST’AM® P161M / VISCOFLEX®
MATERIALS
Visco foam
Polymaille®
integral cover
SYST’AM® P161M
SYST’AM® P161M WITH

INDICATIONS
14 cm
NF EN ISO 597 - 1 & 2
Foam maintenance :
Cleaning POLYMAILLE® cover :
Cleaning POLYMAILLE® HD cover :
Cleaning POLYFILM® cover :
Polymaille® HD
integral cover
Item code Designation Sizes (W x L)         For Bed (W x L) Patient weight (kg / lbs)
(cm / inches)         (cm / inches) Min. Max.
P161MOPMHI P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 86 x 199 / 34 x 78 90 x 200 / 35 x 79 35 / 77 130 / 286
P161MOPPMHI P161M - VISCOFLEX® with multibearing surface. 86 x 199 / 34 x 78 90 x 200 / 35 x 79 35 / 77 130 / 286
POLYMAILLE® integral cover
P161MOHPMHI P161M - VISCOFLEX® Heavy / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 86 x 199 / 34 x 78 90 x 200 / 35 x 79 80 / 176 180 / 396
P161MOPMHI70 P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 68 x 197 / 26 x 78 70 x 200 / 27 x 79 35 / 77 130 / 286
P161MOPMHI80 P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 77 x 197 / 30 x 78 80 x 200 / 31 x 79 35 / 77 130 / 286
P161MOPMHI100 P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 96 x 197 / 38 x 78 100 x 200 / 39 x 79 35 / 77 130 / 286
P161MOPMHI120 P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 115 x 197 / 45 x 78 120 x 200 / 47 x 79 135 / 297 270 / 595
P161MOPMHI140 P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 133 x 197 / 52 x 78 140 x 200 / 55 x 79 135 / 297 270 / 595
P161MOPMHI190 P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 86 x 187 / 34 x 74 90 x 190 / 35 x 75 35 / 77 130 / 286
P161MOPMHI220 P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 86 x 221 / 34 x 87 90 x 220 / 35 x 87 35 / 77 130 / 286
P161MOKPMHI160 P161M - VISCOFLEX® Kids / integral cover 77 x 155 / 30 x 61 80 x 160 / 31 x 63 10 / 22 40 / 88
P161MOKPMHI170 P161M - VISCOFLEX® Kids / integral cover 68 x 165 / 26 x 65 70 x 170 / 27 x 67 10 / 22 40 / 88
P161MOPMHF P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® HD integral cover 86 x 199 / 34 x 78 90 x 200 / 35 x 79 35 / 77 130 / 286
P161MOPPMHF P161M - VISCOFLEX® with multibearing surface. 86 x 199 / 34 x 78 90 x 200 / 35 x 79 35 / 77 130 / 286
POLYMAILLE® HD integral cover
P161MOPMHF80 P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® HD integral cover 77 x 197 / 30 x 78 80 x 200 / 31 x 79 80 / 176 180 / 396
P161MOPMHF190 P161M - VISCOFLEX® / POLYMAILLE® HD integral cover 86 x 187 / 34 x 73 90 x 190 / 35 x 74 80 / 176 180 / 396
POLYMAILLE® & POLYMAILLE® HD
INTEGRAL COVER FOR
MULTI-PATIENT USE
Ê Hypoallergenic polyurethane enduction (anti-